
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MUS Saturday, 05 June 2021

Y 4/5 328 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HALCYON PRINCESS 2 Weighted points score GOS, 25/05/2021, R12, P 5P 5P 5C 4/1/1R. Patterson 496969 6/2136

 2 LAGOON SUNSHINE Weighted points score GAR, 21/05/2021, R4, P 5P 4P 4P 4/1/1B. Sandes 525756 6/5100

 3 SWAN'S MAGIC Last start winner MUS, 23/05/2021, R4, Y 1Y 2Y 1P 5/3F. Mcfadyen 531379 2/1184

 4 LAD FROM BUNNAN 2 Last start winner MUS, 23/05/2021, R11, Y 1Y 6Y 5Y 5/3K. Smith 521230 2/1106

 5 ROAD TO GLEBE 2 Last start placegetter MUS, 23/05/2021, R4, Y 3Y 2Y 3P 5/4G. Wilton 530616 1/0198

 6 HALLY MULWEE Last start placegetter MUS, 23/05/2021, R10, Y 3Y 7Y 7P 5/2R. Dawes 525633 3/2140

 7 DEVIOUS DAME Unrequired at last meeting MUS, 23/05/2021, R11, Y 7P 1P 5P 5/4A. Ivers 524932 2/1120

 8 FLYIN' CRAZY 2 Unrequired at last meeting MUS, 23/05/2021, R10, Y 8P 4Y 3Y 5/1K. Smith 501067 4/389

 9 HALCYON LIFE 2 Dropping in grade MUS, 16/05/2021, R11, Y 5P 7P 5P 5/1C. Furner 496963 3/2114

 10 TRALEE DIESEL 1 Dropping in grade TAM, 10/04/2021, R2, Y 5Y 8P 5Y 5/1P. Midson 498897 4/3100

 11 CINCINNATI GIRL Weighted points score MUS, 23/05/2021, R4, Y 4Y 1Y 3P 5/3W. Wakem 530613 3/2210

 12 MAYBE GRACIE Weighted points score MAT, 31/05/2021, R7, P 5P 4P 2Y 5/2M. Capper 507301 4/3158

 13 HAVANA SUNSET 2 Weighted points score MUS, 23/05/2021, R3, Y 3Y 6Y 6P 5/4A. Ivers 523462 1/0127

 14 FOOLISH GAMES Weighted points score GOS, 01/06/2021, R10, P 3P 2Y 6P 5/4D. Hansen 535376 1/0119

 15 CACKLES Weighted points score BGC, 21/04/2021, R7, 2 8P 1Y 7P 5/3T. Ball 522450 3/2118

 16 SWIFT FOX 2 Weighted points score MAT, 31/05/2021, R3, P 7P 6Y 5P 5/4J. Eather 529277 2/0114

 17 ZULU RUBY Weighted points score GAR, 28/05/2021, R10, P 4P 4P 7P 5/4P. Johnston 534271 1/0105

 18 MULWEE BANJO 1 Weighted points score GUN, 20/05/2021, R9, P 3P 4P 6P 5/1R. Hoare 495175 4/3103

 19 TOP VISION Weighted points score GUN, 25/02/2021, R9, P 6P 6P 7Y 5/4W. Wakem 529971 2/1103

 20 NAME ME Weighted points score MUS, 23/05/2021, R2, Y 5Y 1Y 4Y 5/4K. Bell 525626 1/0102

 21 TORPEDO ROSE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 29/05/2021, R11, P 8P 6P 7P 5/3B. Sandes 526971 3/297

 22 RAGIN' BAM BAM Weighted points score MAT, 31/05/2021, R4, P 8P 7P 2Y 5/2A. Capper 531996 4/396

 23 ASTEROID CHLOE Weighted points score MAT, 15/04/2021, R6, P 8P 5Y 6P 5/1A. Nash 492120 7/494

 24 OLLIE'S SPIRIT 1 Weighted points score MUS, 23/05/2021, R10, Y 6Y 6Y 8Y 5/2K. Smith 496664 3/281

 25 AS SMART AS 2 Weighted points score WAU, 29/05/2021, R5, Y 8Y 4Y 8P 5/4P. Johnston 536540 1/046

 26 STRATAVON MISS 1 Weighted points score MUS, 23/05/2021, R3, Y 6Y 8P 7P 5/4D. Leard 531412 1/046
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MUS Saturday, 05 June 2021

Y 5 328 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SWAN'S MAGIC Last start winner MUS, 23/05/2021, R4, Y 1Y 2Y 1P 5/3F. Mcfadyen 531379 2/1184

 2 LAD FROM BUNNAN 2 Last start winner MUS, 23/05/2021, R11, Y 1Y 6Y 5Y 5/3K. Smith 521230 2/1106

 3 ROAD TO GLEBE 2 Last start placegetter MUS, 23/05/2021, R4, Y 3Y 2Y 3P 5/4G. Wilton 530616 1/0198

 4 HALLY MULWEE Last start placegetter MUS, 23/05/2021, R10, Y 3Y 7Y 7P 5/2R. Dawes 525633 3/2140

 5 DEVIOUS DAME Unrequired at last meeting MUS, 23/05/2021, R11, Y 7P 1P 5P 5/4A. Ivers 524932 2/1120

 6 FLYIN' CRAZY 2 Unrequired at last meeting MUS, 23/05/2021, R10, Y 8P 4Y 3Y 5/1K. Smith 501067 4/389

 7 HALCYON LIFE 2 Dropping in grade MUS, 16/05/2021, R11, Y 5P 7P 5P 5/1C. Furner 496963 3/2114

 8 TRALEE DIESEL 1 Dropping in grade TAM, 10/04/2021, R2, Y 5Y 8P 5Y 5/1P. Midson 498897 4/3100

 9 CINCINNATI GIRL Weighted points score MUS, 23/05/2021, R4, Y 4Y 1Y 3P 5/3W. Wakem 530613 3/2210

 10 MAYBE GRACIE Weighted points score MAT, 31/05/2021, R7, P 5P 4P 2Y 5/2M. Capper 507301 4/3158

 11 HAVANA SUNSET 2 Weighted points score MUS, 23/05/2021, R3, Y 3Y 6Y 6P 5/4A. Ivers 523462 1/0127

 12 FOOLISH GAMES Weighted points score GOS, 01/06/2021, R10, P 3P 2Y 6P 5/4D. Hansen 535376 1/0119

 13 CACKLES Weighted points score BGC, 21/04/2021, R7, 2 8P 1Y 7P 5/3T. Ball 522450 3/2118

 14 SWIFT FOX 2 Weighted points score MAT, 31/05/2021, R3, P 7P 6Y 5P 5/4J. Eather 529277 2/0114

 15 ZULU RUBY Weighted points score GAR, 28/05/2021, R10, P 4P 4P 7P 5/4P. Johnston 534271 1/0105

 16 MULWEE BANJO 1 Weighted points score GUN, 20/05/2021, R9, P 3P 4P 6P 5/1R. Hoare 495175 4/3103

 17 TOP VISION Weighted points score GUN, 25/02/2021, R9, P 6P 6P 7Y 5/4W. Wakem 529971 2/1103

 18 NAME ME Weighted points score MUS, 23/05/2021, R2, Y 5Y 1Y 4Y 5/4K. Bell 525626 1/0102

 19 TORPEDO ROSE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 29/05/2021, R11, P 8P 6P 7P 5/3B. Sandes 526971 3/297

 20 RAGIN' BAM BAM Weighted points score MAT, 31/05/2021, R4, P 8P 7P 2Y 5/2A. Capper 531996 4/396

 21 ASTEROID CHLOE Weighted points score MAT, 15/04/2021, R6, P 8P 5Y 6P 5/1A. Nash 492120 7/494

 22 OLLIE'S SPIRIT 1 Weighted points score MUS, 23/05/2021, R10, Y 6Y 6Y 8Y 5/2K. Smith 496664 3/281

 23 STRATAVON MISS 1 Weighted points score MUS, 23/05/2021, R3, Y 6Y 8P 7P 5/4D. Leard 531412 1/046

 24 AS SMART AS 2 Weighted points score WAU, 29/05/2021, R5, Y 8Y 4Y 8P 5/4P. Johnston 536540 1/046
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MUS Saturday, 05 June 2021

Y MDN 328 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GROUNDWATER BOY 2 Last start placegetter WAU, 29/05/2021, R2, Y 2Y 2Y 5Y M/1D. Leard 531413 0/092

 2 KELLY'S KISS Last start placegetter MUS, 23/05/2021, R1, Y 3Y 5Y M/1K. Smith 535077 0/088

 3 STRATAVON SKIPPY 1 Last start placegetter WAU, 29/05/2021, R1, Y 2Y 7P 8P M/1D. Leard 531414 0/066

 4 ROSEDALE LASS 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAM, 10/04/2021, R1, Y 4Y 3Y 7Y M/1K. Smith 521228 0/0104

 5 DANGER BOY First start M/1J. Eather 537720 0/00

 6 SAINT ALICE Unrequired at last meeting MUS, 23/05/2021, R1, Y 6Y 5P M/1B. Sabotic 520242 0/048

 7 SISTERS FOREVER 2 Unplaced after 1 start MUS, 16/05/2021, R1, Y 7Y M/1A. Verhagen 531378 0/033

 8 MAJOR HOPE Weighted points score TAR, 03/03/2021, R2, P 6P 5P 7P M/1A. Verhagen 529738 0/069

 9 BRISK IMPACT 2 Weighted points score GAR, 21/05/2021, R1, P 6P 7P 5P M/1B. Sandes 530524 0/068

 10 FLYAWAY CLARE Weighted points score MUS, 23/05/2021, R1, Y 5Y 4Y 8P M/1V. Ellis 528665 0/068

 11 CHALLENGE MAVIS Weighted points score MUS, 16/05/2021, R2, Y 4Y 7Y M/1A. Verhagen 531374 0/066

 12 GRACEFUL LASS 2 Weighted points score TAM, 08/05/2021, R1, Y 5Y 4Y 6Y M/1K. Smith 521237 0/066

 13 MYSTIC PANDA 2 Weighted points score MUS, 23/05/2021, R1, Y 7Y 8P 7Y M/1B. Sabotic 520244 0/062

 14 MOIST MORTON Weighted points score GAR, 22/05/2021, R1, P 4P 6P 4P M/1A. Ivers 534807 0/057

 15 TEMPTATION CRAZE 2 Weighted points score GUN, 20/05/2021, R1, P 5P 4P 8P M/1R. Hoare 536087 0/052

 16 DRIVE BY BECKY 1 Weighted points score MUS, 04/04/2021, R1, Y 5Y 8P 8P M/1J. Russell 531019 0/052

 17 FLYIN' KYON Weighted points score MUS, 23/05/2021, R1, Y 4Y 7Y M/1K. Smith 535079 0/048

 18 BLACK APACHE Weighted points score MUS, 21/03/2021, R2, Y 6Y 4P 8P M/1J. Buckley 499584 0/045

 19 MAKE ONE UP Weighted points score GUN, 17/12/2020, R1, P 6P 7P 6P M/1W. Buckley 496983 0/042

 20 FLYAWAY BEAU Weighted points score MUS, 21/03/2021, R1, Y 8Y 6P 6Y M/1V. Ellis 528666 0/040

 21 LITTLE CHIPPER Weighted points score MUS, 16/05/2021, R2, Y 6Y 8P M/1V. Cleghorn 533258 0/035

 22 RIVER RONIN Weighted points score PPK, 10/04/2021, R1, Y 8Y 8P 6Y M/1R. Gittoes 529950 0/033

3 / 9Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday,  2 June 2021 - 07:56 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MUS Saturday, 05 June 2021

Y NG 328 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MS VUITTON Last start Provincial winner TAR, 26/05/2021, R12, P 1P 2Y 5P 1/2P. Roderick 517386 15/14216

 2 LOCH IT Last start winner MUS, 23/05/2021, R9, Y 1Y 6P 4P 2/1/2R. Dawes 507443 7/6126

 3 SKETCHY HALO Dropping in grade RIC, 17/04/2021, R7, Y 6M 6M 7M 3/1/2A. Ivers 471875 26/2191

 4 TITANIUM RUBY Weighted points score TAR, 23/04/2021, R9, P 4P 2P 6Y 3/1/1S. Doherty 477114 8/7126

 5 HOW'S IT MARLEY Weighted points score TAR, 23/04/2021, R9, P 6P 3P 6P 3/1/1S. Doherty 487759 8/7126

 6 SECRET WILD ROSE Weighted points score MUS, 23/05/2021, R7, Y 5Y 6P 6P 3/1/1A. Nash 495651 5/497

 7 ALL OVER JACK Weighted points score GAR, 28/05/2021, R4, P 4P 7P 5P 3/1/1B. Allen 518412 6/489

 8 LITTLE MISS ARIA Weighted points score MUS, 23/05/2021, R9, Y 4Y 5P 8P 3/1/1A. Verhagen 499517 8/788

 9 HALCYON PRINCESS 2 Weighted points score GOS, 25/05/2021, R12, P 5P 5P 5C 4/1/1R. Patterson 496969 6/2136

 10 LAGOON SUNSHINE Weighted points score GAR, 21/05/2021, R4, P 5P 4P 4P 4/1/1B. Sandes 525756 6/5100
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MUS Saturday, 05 June 2021

Y 5 429 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HAVANA SUNSET 1 Last start placegetter MUS, 23/05/2021, R3, Y 3Y 6Y 6P 5/4A. Ivers 523462 1/0127

 2 ROAD TO GLEBE 1 Weighted points score MUS, 23/05/2021, R4, Y 3Y 2Y 3P 5/4G. Wilton 530616 1/0198

 3 POWER GRIP Weighted points score MUS, 23/05/2021, R5, Y 4Y 3Y 2Y 5/4M. Felton-Cleghorn 521579 2/0189

 4 ZELIA Weighted points score GAR, 29/05/2021, R7, P 4P 7Y 3P 5/3K. Bell 531004 2/1163

 5 SWIFT FOX 1 Weighted points score MAT, 31/05/2021, R3, P 7P 6Y 5P 5/4J. Eather 529277 2/1114

 6 OUTBACK UGG 2 Weighted points score GOS, 01/06/2021, R7, P 8P 6P 2Y 5/4A. Ivers 532822 1/0110

 7 MULWEE BANJO 2 Weighted points score GUN, 20/05/2021, R9, P 3P 4P 6P 5/4R. Hoare 495175 4/0103

 8 DANCER MULWEE 2 Weighted points score MUS, 23/05/2021, R3, Y 4Y 5Y 6P 5/2R. Dawes 497602 3/2101

 9 TORPEDO ROSE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 29/05/2021, R11, P 8P 6P 7P 5/4B. Sandes 526971 3/097

 10 GOTHIKA 2 Weighted points score MAT, 31/05/2021, R5, P 7P 2Y 5P 5/4R. Ryan 534041 1/083

 11 OLLIE'S SPIRIT 2 Weighted points score MUS, 23/05/2021, R10, Y 6Y 6Y 8Y 5/4K. Smith 496664 3/081

 12 AS SMART AS 1 Weighted points score WAU, 29/05/2021, R5, Y 8Y 4Y 8P 5/4P. Johnston 536540 1/046

 13 STRATAVON MISS 2 Weighted points score MUS, 23/05/2021, R3, Y 6Y 8P 7P 5/4D. Leard 531412 1/046
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MUS Saturday, 05 June 2021

Y MDN 429 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GROUNDWATER BOY 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts WAU, 29/05/2021, R2, Y

MUS, 23/05/2021, R1, Y

2Y 2Y 5Y M/1D. Leard 531413 0/092

 2 SWEET ZEAL 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 27/03/2021, R3, P 5P 5Y 3P M/1J. Russell 535235 0/0168

 3 ROSEDALE LASS 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAM, 10/04/2021, R1, Y 4Y 3Y 7Y M/1K. Smith 521228 0/0104

 4 FEDERAL LIMIT 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GOS, 06/04/2021, R2, P 6P 6P 3P M/1R. Hoare 536053 0/079

 5 STRATAVON SKIPPY 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAU, 29/05/2021, R1, Y 2Y 7P 8P M/1D. Leard 531414 0/066

 6 SISTERS FOREVER 1 Unplaced after 1 start MUS, 16/05/2021, R1, Y 7Y M/1A. Verhagen 531378 0/033

 7 BRISK IMPACT 1 Weighted points score GAR, 21/05/2021, R1, P 6P 7P 5P M/1B. Sandes 530524 0/068

 8 GRACEFUL LASS 1 Weighted points score TAM, 08/05/2021, R1, Y 5Y 4Y 6Y M/1K. Smith 521237 0/066

 9 MYSTIC PANDA 1 Weighted points score MUS, 23/05/2021, R1, Y 7Y 8P 7Y M/1B. Sabotic 520244 0/062

 10 DRIVE BY BECKY 2 Weighted points score MUS, 04/04/2021, R1, Y 5Y 8P 8P M/1J. Russell 531019 0/052

 11 TEMPTATION CRAZE 1 Weighted points score GUN, 20/05/2021, R1, P 5P 4P 8P M/1R. Hoare 536087 0/052
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MUS Saturday, 05 June 2021

Y NG 429 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TALK ABOUT KATIE Weighted points score MUS, 23/05/2021, R7, Y 4Y 4P 2P 3/1/1W. Wakem 498142 15/9271

 2 HALCYON PRINCESS 1 Weighted points score GOS, 25/05/2021, R12, P 5P 5P 5C 3/1/1R. Patterson 496969 6/3136

 3 HALCYON LIFE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 30/05/2021, R5, P 5P 7P 5P 4/1/2C. Furner 496963 3/0114

 4 TRALEE DIESEL 2 Weighted points score MOR, 01/05/2021, R6, Y 5Y 8P 5Y 4/1/1P. Midson 498897 4/0100

 5 HAZY'S GIRL Weighted points score MAT, 31/05/2021, R4, P 5P 4Y 5P 4/1/2R. Ryan 521447 4/385

 6 RACHEL'S STAR Weighted points score GOS, 01/06/2021, R3, P 4P 7P 8P 4/1/2A. Ivers 522410 4/081
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MUS Saturday, 05 June 2021

Y 5 560 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 OUTBACK UGG 1 Weighted points score GOS, 01/06/2021, R7, P 8P 6P 2Y 5/4A. Ivers 532822 1/0110

 2 DANCER MULWEE 1 Weighted points score MUS, 23/05/2021, R3, Y 4Y 5Y 6P 5/2R. Dawes 497602 3/2101

 3 GOTHIKA 1 Weighted points score MAT, 31/05/2021, R5, P 7P 2Y 5P 5/4R. Ryan 534041 1/083

 4 AWESOME BUDDY Weighted points score GAR, 29/05/2021, R4, P 5P 7Y 5Y 5/2S. Rees 500647 4/270
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MUS Saturday, 05 June 2021

Y M 560 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SWEET ZEAL 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 27/03/2021, R3, P 5P 5Y 3P M/1J. Russell 535235 0/0168

 2 FEDERAL LIMIT 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GOS, 06/04/2021, R2, P 6P 6P 3P M/1R. Hoare 536053 0/079
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